Main Location
8:30-9:30 am
10:00-11:00 am
11:00 am - Noon
3:30-4:30 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm
5:30-6:00 pm
5:30-6:30 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
6:30-7:30 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
7:30-8:00 p.m.
7:30-8:30 pm
8:00-8:30 pm

Second location
9:00-10:00 am
4:30-5:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm
6:30-7:30 pm

Monday

Ballet I.
AdvCo Tech/Review

Advanced Company

Pre-Pointe/Pointe

AdvCo Private lessons

Monday

Little Ninja Kidz
Open Gym Mommy and Me

Tuesday

Baby Ballet
IntCo Tech/Review

Intermediate Company

Ballet Il

IntCo Private lessons
Tuesday
Kindergarten Gymnastics

Tumbling 1
Hip Hop

Wednesday

Mini Company Private lessons
Mini Company

Million Dollar Babies

Ballet II.

Turns, Jumps, Leap and Flexibility

Wednesday

Acro
Little Rhythmic Gymnastics (Miss Emma)
Tumbling 2

Thursday

Jazz/Tap

Hip Hoppers

Tik Tok Dance

Hip-Hop III.

Thursday

Ninja Kidz
Rec Gym 1
Rec Gym 2

Friday
Baby Ballet

Tiny Tap

Ballet I.

Friday

Saturday

Tiny Cheer
Cheer

Saturday
Buckaroo I. & 1.



