Main Location	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30-9:30 am					Baby Ballet	
10:00-11:00 am						Tiny Cheer
11:00 am - Noon						Cheer
3:30-4:30 pm					Tiny Tap	
4:00-4:30 pm			Mini Company Private lessons			
4:30-5:30 pm	Ballet I.	Baby Ballet	Mini Company	Jazz/Tap	Ballet I.	
5:30-6:00 pm	AdvCo Tech/Review	IntCo Tech/Review				
5:30-6:30 pm			Million Dollar Babies	Hip Hoppers		
6:00-7:00 pm	Advanced Company	Intermediate Company				
6:30-7:30 pm			Ballet II.	Tik Tok Dance		
7:00-8:00 pm	Pre-Pointe/Pointe	Ballet III.				
7:30-8:00 p.m.			Turns, Jumps, Leap and Flexibility			
7:30-8:30 pm				Hip-Hop III.		
8:00-8:30 pm	AdvCo Private lessons	IntCo Private lessons				
Second location	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00-10:00 am						Buckaroo I. & II.
4:30-5:30 pm	Little Ninja Kidz	Kindergarten Gymnastics	Acro	Ninja Kidz		
5:30-6:30 pm	Open Gym Mommy and Me	Tumbling 1	Little Rhythmic Gymnastics (Miss Emma)	Rec Gym 1		
6:30-7:30 pm		Нір Нор	Tumbling 2	Rec Gym 2		